EPCOS Product Brief 2015
Power Quality Solutions
PQSine Series of Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
EPCOS has been offering a
comprehensive range of key
components for power factor
correction (PFC) and power quality
solutions (PQS) for many years.

current
A
System min. /
max. voltage
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(w x d x h)
mm
Ordering code
PQSW4060N344 60 180 460 Wall-mounted 96  504 x 290 x 979 B44066F4060N344
PQSW4120N344 120 180 460 Wall-mounted 160  504 x 514 x 979 B44066F4120N344
PQSF4180N315 180 180 460 Floor-mounted 413  600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F4180N315
PQSF4240N315 240 180 460 Floor-mounted 474  600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F4240N315
PQSF4300N315 300 180 460 Floor-mounted 535  600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F4300N315
PQSF4420N315 420 180 460 Floor-mounted 887  2x 600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F4420N315
PQSF4540N315 540 180 460 Floor-mounted 948  2x 600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F4540N315
PQSF4600N315 600 180 460 Floor-mounted 1070 2x 600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F4600N315
400 V PQSine series –  3P3W systems *)
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System min. /
max. voltage
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(w x d x h)
mm
Ordering code
PQSW3060N344 60 180 528 Wall-mounted 95  504 x 290 x 979 B44066F3060N344
PQSW3120N344 120 180 528 Wall-mounted 158  504 x 514 x 979,5 B44066F3120N344
PQSF3180N315 180 180 528 Floor-mounted 410  600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F3180N315
PQSF3240N315 240 180 528 Floor-mounted 470  600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F3240N315
PQSF3300N315 300 180 528 Floor-mounted 530  600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F3300N315
PQSF3420N315 420 180 528 Floor-mounted 880  2x 600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F3420N315
PQSF3540N315 540 180 528 Floor-mounted 939  2x 600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F3540N315
PQSF3600N315 600 180 528 Floor-mounted 1060  2x 600 x 805 x 2095 B44066F3600N315
*) All systems include a 7" TFT color control / display unit (touch screen) and the SU sensor unit box. External current transformers are not included.
400 V PQSine series – modules
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System rated
min. / max.
voltage
V
Filter model Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(w x d x h)
mm
Ordering code
PQSM4060N300 60 180 460 3P4W 60 482 x 678 x 222 B44066F4060N300
PQSM3060N300 60 180 528 3P3W 59 482 x 678 x 222 B44066F3060N300
400 V PQSine series – accessories
Product description Ordering code
SU sensor unit: connection box for external current
sensors (needed for the modules, max. 5 modules per unit)
B44066F8888N230
7" TFT color control / display unit, touch screen B44066F9007N230
12.1" TFT color  control / display unit, touch screen B44066F9012N230
7" TFT portable and rugged equipment case
(for parameterization of the PQSine modules  without display, including power supply)
B44066F9907N230
12.1" TFT portable and rugged equipment case